
NORTHERN LIGHTS

44
2

17
.4

848 33.4

TOP OIL FILL

PLAN VIEW

COOLANT FILLINTAKE AIR FILTER

44 1.8718 28.3

4 x  11 0.4  THRU

34
5

13
.6

11 0.4  X 15 0.6
2 SLOTS, 4 PLACES
OPTIONAL

806 31.7

48
1.

9

44
2

17
.4

11 0.4

55 2.2
718 28.3

17
2

6.
8

110 4.3

BOTTOM VIEW

81
3.

2

25 1.0

44 1.8

56
2.

2

345 13.616 0.6

172 6.8

REAR VIEW

FUEL INLET
5/16-37T JIC
FUEL RETURN
1/4-37T JIC

71 2.8
277 10.9

19
0.

7

50 2.0

24
0.

9

21
3

8.
4

RAW WATER
PUMP

BASE FRAME DRAIN
1/4"NPT

OIL DRAIN
1/4"NPT

14 [.55] SINGLE POINT
LIFTING EYE

44 1.8

42 1.6

36
1.

4
34

4
13

.5

548 21.6

WET EXHAUST ELBOW
51[ 2.00]

HEAT EXCHANGER/EXPANSION TANK

OPTIONAL COMPOUND MOUNTS
LEFT SIDE VIEW

60
8

24
.0

14
6

5.
852 2.1

377 14.8
RIGHT(SERVICE) SIDE VIEW

OVERFLOW
BOTTLE FILL

FUEL FILTER

SIDE OIL FILL

OIL FILTER
DIPSTICK

19[ .75]
RAW WATER PUMP INLET

AIR INLET
SNORKEL

(KEEP CLEAR)

SINGLE POINT LIFTING EYE

FRONT VIEW

THE DIMENSIONS ON THIS DRAWING ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE. PLEASE CONTACT NORTHERN LIGHTS INC
TO BE SURE YOU HAVE THE MOST RECENT REVISION.

GENERATOR APPLICATION TABLE
M773LW3  9kW  1800 RPM  3 PHASE  60 HZ
M773LW3  9kW  1800 RPM  1 PHASE  60 HZ
M773LW3  7kW  1500 RPM  3 PHASE  50 HZ
M773LW3  7kW  1500 RPM  1 PHASE  50 HZ
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INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
M773LW3 GEM SERIES

244 KG[537 LBS]
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